Arbopedia: agenda de poda

28/08/2023 al 01/09/2023

T Barrio ol Awe | Eweallesl  Ewealls2

CONSTITUCION Pavén Av. 1420 SAN JOSE PRES LUIS SANZ PENA
2 RECOLETA LAPRIDA 2107 GUTIERREZ LAS HERAS
2 RECOLETA AV.PUEYRREDON 2223 LAS HERAS VICENTE LOPEZ
2 RECOLETA AV.PUEYRREDON 2318 VICENTE LOPEZ GUIDO
2 RECOLETA AV.PUEYRREDON 2406 GUIDO LEVENE
2 RECOLETA AV.PUEYRREDON 2401 GUIDO LEVENE
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 2219 PASTEUR URIBURU
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 2110 URIBURU JUNIN
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 2011 JUNIN AYACUCHO
B BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 1903 AYACUCHO RIOBAMBA
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 1853 RIOBAMBA AV. CALLAO
3 BALVANERA Viamonte 2474 AZCUENAGA LARREA
3 BALVANERA Viamonte 2366 PASTEUR AZCUENAGA
3 BALVANERA Viamonte 2262 URIBURU PASTEUR
4 P. PATRICIOS LA RIOJA 1611 AV. GARAY AV. CHICLANA
4 P. PATRICIOS LA RIOJA 1712 AV. CHICLANA SALCEDO
4 P. PATRICIOS LA RIOJA 1830 SALCEDO AV. BRASIL
4 P. PATRICIOS LA RIOJA 1905 AV. BRASIL C. CASTILLO
4 P. PATRICIOS LA RIOJA 2009 C. CASTILLO RONDEAU
4 P. PATRICIOS LA RIOJA 2106 RONDEAU AV. CASEROS
4 P. PATRICIOS PASCO 2000 15 DE noviembre AV. CASEROS
4 P. PATRICIOS STA CRUZ 20 AV. CASEROS FINOCHIETTO
4 P. PATRICIOS STA CRUZ 102 FINOCHIETTO USPALLATA
4 P. PATRICIOS STA CRUZ 220 USPALLATA LOS PATOS
4 BARRACAS A. ESPINOSA 1586 I. LA CATOLICA JOVELLANOS
4 BARRACAS A. ESPINOSA 1495 JOVELLANOS AZARA
4 BARRACAS A. ESPINOSA 1398 AZARA RUY DIAZ DE GUZMAN
4 BARRACAS A. ESPINOSA 1241 RUY DIAZ DE GUZMAN AV. R. PATRICIOS
4 LA BOCA A. ESPINOSA 1185 AV. R. PATRICIOS HERNANDARIAS
4 LA BOCA A. ESPINOSA 1082 HERNANDARIAS IRALA
4 BARRACAS FEIJOO 460 A. DEL VALLE BRANDSEN
4 BARRACAS FEJOO 501 BRANDSEN ICALMA
4 BARRACAS FEIJOO 601 ICALMA AV. SUAREZ
4 BARRACAS FEJOO 801 AV. SUAREZ OLAVARRIA
4 BARRACAS FEJOO 901 OLAVARRIA LAMADRID
4 BARRACAS FEIJOO 1016 LAMADRID B. Q. MARTIN
4 BARRACAS ARCAMENDIA 708 ICALMA COPAHUE
4 BARRACAS BARILOCHE 3003 CHUBUT BLANDENGUES
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BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO
BOEDO

CABALLITO
CABALLITO
CABALLITO
CABALLITO
CABALLITO
CABALLITO
CABALLITO

FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
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ESQUIU
ESQUIU
ESQUIU
ESQUIU
ESQUIU

Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Boedo
Colombres
Colombres
Colombres
Colombres

THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

MEMBRILLAR
MEMBRILLAR
MEMBRILLAR
MEMBRILLAR
MEMBRILLAR
MEMBRILLAR
FALCON, RAMON L.,CNEL.
FALCON, RAMON L.,CNEL.
VARELA AV.
VARELA AV.
VARELA AV.
VARELA AV.
VARELA AV.

902
1002
1106
1210
1301

1016
1109
1207
1310
1410
1532
1602
1708
1805
1950
2004
1215
1111
1011
915

411
431
440
474
545
615
730

498
393
290
191
148
95
2380
2285
906
1010
1125
1205
1301

AV. SAENZ
FOURNIER
AV. TILCARA
A. LUPPI
C. M. RAMIREZ

Av San Juan
Cochabamba
Constitucion
Tarija
Av Pavon
Av Juan de Garay
Inclan
Salcedo
Las Casas
Metan
Juan de Garay
Tarija
Constitucion
Cochabamba
Av. San Juan

Av Alberdi
Av Alberdi
Av Alberdi
Av Alberdi
Valle
Pedro Goyena
Bonifacio

BILBAO, FRANCISCO
DIRECTORIO AV.
BONIFACIO, JOSE

ALBERDI, JUAN BAUTISTA AV.
ALBERDI, JUAN BAUTISTA AV.
FALCON, RAMON L.,CNEL.
RIVERA INDARTE AV.
MEMBRILLAR
PRIMERA JUNTA
RECUERO, CASIMIRO, Tte. Cnel.
PERON, EVA AV.
ZUVIRIA
ASAMBLEA AV.

28/08/2023 al 01/09/2023

FOURNIER
AV. TILCARA
A. LUPPI
C. M. RAMIREZ
TABARE

Cochabamba
Constitucion
Tarija
Av Pavon
Av Juan de Garay
Inclan
Salcedo
Las Casas
Metan
Juan de Garay
Caseros
Constitucion
Cochabamba
Av. San Juan
Carlos Calvo

Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Pedro Goyena
Bonifacio
Directorio

DIRECTORIO AV.
BONIFACIO, JOSE
ALBERDI, JUAN BAUTISTA AV.
FALCON, RAMON L.,CNEL.
FALCON, RAMON L.,CNEL.
RIVADAVIA AV.
MEMBRILLAR
BONORINO, ESTEBAN, Cnel. AV.
RECUERO, CASIMIRO, Tte. Cnel.
PERON, EVA AV.
ZUVIRIA
ASAMBLEA AV.
SANTANDER
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FLORES
FLORES
FLORES

VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA SOLDATI
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO

VARELA AV.
VARELA AV.
VARELA AV.

ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
ZELARRAYAN
Jose Marti
Jose Marti
Jose Marti
Jose Marti
Jose Marti
Jose Marti
Jose Marti
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
SAN PEDRITO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
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1401
1401
1401

5890
5785
5698
5577
5416
5398
5295
5197
5092
4998
4886
4717
4696
4597
2798
2904
3007
3105
3209
3306
3405
2607
2702
2811
2913
3006
3114
3209
3301
3434
3731
3801
5075
5220
5301
5422
5507
5616
5709

SANTANDER
SANTANDER
SANTANDER

JOSE IGNACIO RUCCI
MARTINIANO LEGUIZAMON
MURGUIONDO
OLIDEN
LARRAZABAL
LARRAYA
FONROUGE
POLA
MIRALLA
ALBARINO
CORVALAN
ARAUJO
BASUALDO
GUARDIA NACIONAL
JOSE BARROS PAZOS
CNEL. MARTINIANO CHILAVERT
Av. FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ
ITAQUI
GRAL. FRUCTUOSO RIVERA
CORRALES
TABARE
JOSE BARROS PAZOS
CNEL. MARTINIANO CHILAVERT
Av. FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ
ITAQUI
GRAL. FRUCTUOSO RIVERA
PIZARRO
TABARE
CONDOR
AV. CORONEL ROCA
FERRE
JULIO TROXLER
MIRALLA
POLA
FONROUGE
LARRAYA
LARRAZABAL
OLIDEN
MURGUONDO

28/08/2023 al 01/09/2023

DIAZ, AVELINO
DIAZ, AVELINO
DIAZ, AVELINO

MARTINIANO LEGUIZAMON
MURGUIONDO
OLIDEN
LARRAZABAL
LARRAYA
FONROUGE
POLA
MIRALLA
ALBARINO
CORVALAN
ARAUJO
BASUALDO
GUARDIA NACIONAL
ESCALADA
CNEL. MARTINIANO CHILAVERT
Av. FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ
ITAQUI
GRAL. FRUCTUOSO RIVERA
CORRALES
TABARE
AV. INTENDENTE F. RABANAL
CNEL. MARTINIANO CHILAVERT
Av. FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ
ITAQUI
GRAL. FRUCTUOSO RIVERA
MORALES
TABARE
CONDOR
AV. INTENDENTE F. RABANAL
BERON DE ASTRADA
JULIO TROXLER
AV, 27 DE FEBRERO
POLA
FONROUGE
LARRAYA
LARRAZABAL
OLIDEN
MURGUONDO
MARTINIANO LEGUIZAMON
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO
VILLA LUGANO

Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Liniers
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos

VILLA REAL
VERSALLES
VERSALLES
VERSALLES
VERSALLES
VILLA REAL
VILLA LURO
VILLA LURO
VILLA LURO
VILLA LURO

FLORESTA

FLORESTA

FLORESTA

FLORESTA

MONTE CASTRO
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BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO
BALBASTRO

SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON

SIMBRON
GALLARDO
GALLARDO
GALLARDO
GALLARDO
TINOGASTA

SAN BLAS

SAN BLAS

SAN BLAS

SAN BLAS

SEGUROLA AV.
SEGUROLA AV.
SEGUROLA AV.
SEGUROLA AV.
SEGUROLA AvV.

5809
5902
6053
6119

838

905

1016
1046
1111
1200
1256
1260
1312
1364
1402
1454
1494
1515
1520
1653
1704
1807
1920
2019
2110

5909
806
899
600
501

5603

5109

5210

5360

5412

1100

1602

1714

1902

2021F

MARTINIANO LEGUIZAMON
JOSE IGNACIO RUCCI
LISANDRO DE LA TORRE
TIMOTEO GORDILLO

Peribebuy
Estero Bellaco
Chavez, Jorge
Chavez, Jorge

Martinez de Hoz
Tonelero
Onésimo Leguizamon
Onésimo Leguizamon
Caaguazu
Andorra
Garcia de Cossio
Trenque Lauquen
Patron
Castro, Emilio Av.
Castro, Emilio Av.
Ercilla
Schmidl, Ulrico
Pizarro
Zelada
Zequeira, Garcia Grande de
Alberdi, Juan B. Av.

BRUSELAS
ARREGUI
ARREGUI

MARCELO GAMBOA
EL CHASQUE
VICTOR HUGO
AV LOPE DE VEGA
VIRGILIO
MOLIERE
VICTOR HUGO
R DE ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN
J AGUSTIN GARCIA
ELPIDIO GONZALEZ
ALCARAZ
AV ALVAREZ JONTE

28/08/2023 al 01/09/2023

JOSE IGNACIO RUCCI
LISANDRO DE LA TORRE
TIMOTEO GORDILLO
CANADA DE GOMEZ

Estero Bellaco
Chavez, Jorge
Martinez de Hoz
Martinez de Hoz
Tonelero
Onésimo Leguizamon
Caaguazu
Caaguazu
Andorra
Garcia de Cossio
Trenque Lauquen
Patron
Castro, Emilio Av.
Acassuso
Acassuso
Schmidl, Ulrico
Pizarro
Zelada
Zequeira, Garcia Grande de
Alberdi, Juan B. Av.
Bragado

M PORCEL DE PERALTA
SANTO TOME
SANTO TOME

LASCANO
VIENA
CORTINA
VIRGILIO
MOLIERE
VICTOR HUGO
CORTINA
G CESAR DIAZ
ELPIDIO GONZALEZ
MIRANDA
AV ALVAREZ JONTE
LASCANO



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Villa Santa Rita
Villa Santa Rita
Villa santa Rita
Villa Santa Rita
Villa santa Rita
Villa Santa Rita
Villa Devoto
Villa del Parque
VILLA SANTA RITA
Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa santa Rita

Belgrano

Belgrano

Belgrano
Nufiez
Nufiez
Nuiez
Nufez
Nufiez
Nufiez

Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
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Condarco
Condarco
Juan Agustin Garcia
Condarco
Magarifios Cervantes
Condarco
Pareja
Condarco
Remedios Esc.San Martin
Artigas, José Gervasio
M. de San Gines

11 de septiembre de 1888
Sucre, Antonio Jose De, Mcal.
Arcos
Nuiez
Campos Salles
Nufiez
Quesada
O'Higgins
O'Higgins

Charcas
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria

2190
2090
3107
1998
2979
1796
4603
2416
3298
1792
1914

2109
1896
2601
3084
2312
2885
1922
3290
3579

5218
1100
1101
1200
1200
1300
1400
1500
1620
1620
1810
2513
2637
2600
2711
2801
2885
2905
3001
3041
3125

Av. Alvarez Jonte
Juan Agustin Garcia
Helguera
San Blas
Av. Nazca
Magarinos Cervantes
Benito Juarez
Lascano
Campana
Gral. Cesar Diaz
Elpidio Gonzalez

Mendoza
3 de febrero
Franklin D. Roosevelt
Zapiola
Vuelta de Obligado
Cramer
Grecia
Manuela Pedraza
Nufiez

Bonpland
Soler
Soler

Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Honduras
Honduras
Cabrera
Cabrera
Cabrera

Arenales

Arenales

Arenales
Juncal
Juncal
Juncal

J. M. Gutierrez

J. M. Gutierrez

J. M. Gutierrez
Cervifio

28/08/2023 al 01/09/2023

Juan Agustin Garcia
San Blas
Cuenca

Camarones
Argerich
Gral. Cesar Diaz
Allende
Adolfo P. Carranza
Cuenca
Magarifos Cervantes
Juan Agustin Garcia

Av. Juramento
11 de septiembre de 1888
Ugarte
Conesa
Av. Cabildo
Vidal
3 de febrero
Juana Azurduy
Crisologo Larralde

Carranza
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
El Salvador
El Salvador

Gorriti
Gorriti
Gorriti
Niceto Vega
Sante Fe
Beruti
Beruti
Beruti

Las Heras
Las Heras
Las Heras

Cabello

Cabello

Cabello



14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15

Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

VILLA CRESPO
VILLA ORTUZAR
VILLA ORTUZAR
VILLA ORTUZAR
VILLA ORTUZAR
VILLA ORTUZAR
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Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria
Republica Arabe Siria

ALVAREZ, JULIAN
ZARRAGA
ZARRAGA
ZARRAGA
ZARRAGA
ZARRAGA

3159
3208
3315

706
3991
3895
3798
3699
3593

Cervifio
Cervifio
Del Libertador

Loyola
Tronador
Estomba

Heredia
14 de julio
Av. Forest

28/08/2023 al 01/09/2023

Cabello
Segui
Segui

Castillo
Plaza
Tronador
Estomba
Heredia
14 de julio



